附件1：
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2023年省级三好学生、优秀学生干部
先进班集体名额分配

	序号
	学院
	三好学生
	优秀学生干部
	先进班集体

	1
	会计学院
	14
	4
	5

	2
	管理学院
	10
	3
	3

	3
	商学院
	12
	4
	5

	4
	文法学院
	11
	4
	5

	5
	金融贸易学院
	9
	2
	2

	6
	体育学院
	2
	1
	1

	7
	艺术学院
	11
	4
	5

	8
	交通管理学院
	1
	1
	1

	9
	建筑工程学院
	10
	3
	3

	10
	外国语学院
	6
	2
	2

	11
	信息工程学院
	12
	3
	3



